26035

USB METALL LYBRA

Kollektion: PRESTJGE - Typologie: USB 16Gb - Material: CHROME METALL

16 GB

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,011 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

40 mm

16 mm
5mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

100 pcs
350 mm
250 mm
250 mm



